
LED  OUTDOOR   LIGHTING        LED  SECURITY   LIGHTS

A50

SL-P
80%   Dim   (or  off)   when   no  motion   detected

LED   security   Lihgts   w
ith   pir   sensor

T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S :

:: Westgate’s dimming function security lights
:: Mounts flush on wall or 4” round weatherproof box
:: Housing: Die-cast aluminum with powder coat finish
:: High-impact Polycarbonate lens
:: CRI: 80
:: Operating Temp: -40°F to 104°F
:: Power factor: .90~.97
:: Sensor angle: 180º
:: Light beam angle: 120º (28W) - 100° (20W & 30W per head)
:: Voltage: 120V AC 50/60Hz
:: Suitable for Wet Locations, IP65
:: 7-year warranty

S e n s o r  F u n c t i o n s :

1. Always On: Set function lever to on-time. Lights always on; 
and can be controlled with a wall switch.

2. On with Motion Only: Set function lever to Auto. Lights 
turn on with motion detected from dusk to down. When 
object moves away, Lights turn off after 5s to 50min (Set 
with time dial)

3. On at 20% brightness from dusk to down with no motion 
detected: Set function lever to Dim. Lights turn on to full 
brightness when motion detected from dusk to down. When 
object moves away, Lights dim to 20% after 5s to 5min (Set 
with time dial)

LED    SECURITY LIGHTS  with   pir   sensor

SL-28W-50K-BZ-P

SL-28W-30K-BZ-P

SL-28W-50K-WH-P

SL-28W-30K-WH-P

SL-20W-50K-BZ-P

SL-20W-30K-BZ-P

SL-20W-50K-WH-P

SL-20W-30K-WH-P

SL-30W-50K-BZ-P

SL-30W-30K-BZ-P

SL-30W-50K-WH-P

SL-30W-30K-WH-P

CATALOG NO. WATTSFINISH LUMENS COLOR TEMP
REPLACEMENT

RANGE

3400LM

3400LM

3400LM

3400LM

1900LM

1900LM

1900LM

1900LM

2800LM

2800LM

2800LM

2800LM

28W

28W

28W

28W

20W

20W

20W

20W

30W

30W

30W

30W

Bronze

Bronze

White

White

Bronze

Bronze

White

White

Bronze

Bronze 

White

White

5000K 

3000K

5000K 

3000K

5000K 

3000K

5000K 

3000K 

5000K 

3000K 

5000K 

3000K

100~150 MH

100~150 MH

100~150 MH

100~150 MH

70~100 MH

70~100 MH

70~100 MH

70~100 MH

100~150 MH

100~150 MH

100~150 MH

100~150 MH

SL-28W-BZ-P SL-28W-WH-P

SL-20W-WH-P

SL-30W-WH-PSL-30W-WH-P

SL-20W-WH-P

W W W . W E S T G A T E M F G . C O M    T O L L  F R E E :  8 7 7 . 8 0 5 . 2 2 5 2     F A X :  8 7 7 . 8 0 9 . 2 2 5 2 WESTGATE MFG

l o c a t i o n




