A50

SL-P 80% DIM (OR OFF) WHEN NO MOTION DETECTED













SL-20W-WH-P

SL-20W-WH-P



SL-30W-WH-P



TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:

- :: Westgate's dimming function security lights
- :: Mounts flush on wall or 4" round weatherproof box
- :: Housing: Die-cast aluminum with powder coat finish
- :: High-impact Polycarbonate lens
- :: Operating Temp: -40°F to 104°F
- :: Power factor: .90~.97
- :: Sensor angle: 180°
- :: Light beam angle: 120° (28W) 100° (20W & 30W per head)
- :: Voltage: 120V AC 50/60Hz
- :: Suitable for Wet Locations, IP65
- :: 7-year warranty

Sensor Functions:

- 1. Always On: Set function lever to on-time. Lights always on; and can be controlled with a wall switch.
- 2. On with Motion Only: Set function lever to Auto. Lights turn on with motion detected from dusk to down. When object moves away, Lights turn off after 5s to 50min (Set with time dial)
- 3. On at 20% brightness from dusk to down with no motion detected: Set function lever to Dim. Lights turn on to full brightness when motion detected from dusk to down. When object moves away, Lights dim to 20% after 5s to 5min (Set with time dial)









LED SECURITY LIGHTS WITH PIR SENSOR

CATALOG NO.	FINISH	WATTS	LUMENS	COLOR TEMP	REPLACEMENT RANGE	
SL-28W-50K-BZ-P	Bronze	28W	3400LM	5000K	100~150 MH	
SL-28W-30K-BZ-P	Bronze	28W	3400LM	3000K	100~150 MH	
SL-28W-50K-WH-P	White	28W	3400LM	5000K	100~150 MH	
SL-28W-30K-WH-P	White	28W	3400LM	3000K	100~150 MH	
SL-20W-50K-BZ-P	Bronze	20W	1900LM	5000K	70~100 MH	
SL-20W-30K-BZ-P	Bronze	20W	1900LM	3000K	70~100 MH	
SL-20W-50K-WH-P	White	20W	1900LM	5000K	70~100 MH	
SL-20W-30K-WH-P	White	20W	1900LM	3000K	70~100 MH	
SL-30W-50K-BZ-P	Bronze	30W	2800LM	5000K	100~150 MH	
SL-30W-30K-BZ-P	Bronze	30W	2800LM	3000K	100~150 MH	
SL-30W-50K-WH-P	White	30W	2800LM	5000K	100~150 MH	
SL-30W-30K-WH-P	White	30W	2800LM	3000K	100~150 MH	